GOLD RESERVE INC.

GOLD RESERVE INC.

ISIN: CA38068N3067

Overview

2024/07/16 21:57:19

Price
4.15 USD
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

CA38068N3067

FINRA other OTC Issues

uUsD
Stock
430 EUR
S&P 500

4.345 USD
4.345 USD
4.0914 USD
4.15 USD
4.129178 USD
58,775
242,693.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/08
2024/07/03
2024/06/21
2024/05/29

i ot o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=CA38068N3067&ID_NOTATION=8113288
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3dbe82a0b07b0b888adcac5852a23871aff75a671236c94addf9ba0b00f3892a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cdc44a3b662940473&time=1721309210&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a98aeb26e6e2e9322c8cd8d322d8fea1de97ccb58d3614797859db99681bd60&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=76134aa975c3e1f06&time=1721309210&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc69bd25a996fd9baff385c80a459ba28988cef06eab431a58da1b1c55159714&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=a7e39b3a97bf8ac8a&time=1721309210&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=654d151f38c9cafcba466446c0591fe982c617e4809e95734f7d22d80a535fdd&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=45456847ae16bcbcb&time=1721309210&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6e0d590d48ff0413000894550ea4d3099b45261c90aa6f9a919fc9cfd3d1c59&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8f2336f6427d6412c&time=1721309210&tool=RSC

GOLD RESERVE INC.

Details

2024/07/16 21:57:19

Price
4.15 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN CA38068N3067
Symbol -
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 430 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 4.345 USD
High 4.345 USD
Low 4.0914 USD
Close (prev. day) 4.15 USD
VWAP 4.129178 USD
Volume (pcs) 58,775
Trading volume 242,693.33
Number of trades 58
Last size 500

Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +43.10% +70.78% +153.05%
Perf (abs.) +1.25 +1.72 +2.51
Beta 0.25 -0.20 0.05
Volatility  40.95 48.75 72.37
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GOLD RESERVE INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 17:25 5.65 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 09:29 3.66 EUR
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 3.88 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:14 3.66 EUR
17

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:57 4.15USD

4.15 USD (47,790
4.29 USD (50,227
3.48 USD (79,589
3.02 USD (138,933
4.92 USD (2024/06/21
2.65 USD (2024/01/05
4.92 USD (2024/06/21
1.95 USD (2023/10/16

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 9

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.24 58

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=8113288
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58826611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58826611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27643652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283282635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8222678

GOLD RESERVE INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/07/ 12:32 3.64 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 15:08 3.78 EUR 0.00
17

11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450941857
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8110486

GOLD RESERVE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Gold Reserve Inc.

Contact Details
GOLD RESERVE

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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